PSSA SALONS 2024 & 2025

Overall Club Position - PDI - NELSPRUIT NAT PDI SALON

All Salons YTD 2024 / 2025 (Nelspruit

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

File Name: 01-All_Salons_Database-2024_& 2025-Updated Nelspruit Salon-2024-10-20-UNAUDITED - 3-Club Position Overall

AFO Photography Club

Southern Suburbs Camera Club
Magalies Foto Fun Club

Hibiscus Coast Photographic Society
Bloemfontein Kameraklub
Brandpuntfotoklub

National Photographic Club
Midlens Fotoklub

Ermelo Foto Klub

Sandton Photographic Society
Boksburg Camera Club

Westville Camera Club

Edenvale Photographic Club
Bethal Fotografie Klub

Cape Town Photographic Society
F-Stop Fotografiese Vereniging
Eden Photographic Society
Tafelberg Fotografieklub
Mosselbaai Kameraklub
Imagelink Virtual Club

Randburg Foto Klub-Randburg Photo Club
Independent

Springs Photographic Club
Vanderbijlpark Fotografiese Vereniging
Benoni Camera Club

Knysna Photographic Society
Maritzburg Camera Club

Sasol Highveld Photography Club
Amber Camera Club

Klerksdorp Fotografie Klub

Port Elizabeth Camera Club
Pretoria Photographic Society
Bosveld Fotografie Klub
Hermanus Photographic Society
Prince's Grant Camera Club
Ballito Photo Club

Tygerberg Photographic Society
Centurion Camera Club

Kriel Foto Club

Heigel Fotoklub

Musina

Swartland Fotografieklub
Creative Camera Club

Ignite Photo Club

Kroonstad Fotoklub

Durban Camera Club

Highway Camera Club

Hillcrest Camera Club

Kosmos Fotografie Klub
Scottburgh Camera Club

George Camera Club
Krugersdorp Camera Club
Nelspruit Photographic Society
Rustenburg Photographic Society
SAVAS

Warmbad Fotografie Klub
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ToTAL % DFf

8,8%

75% 11
59%  -13
5,0% 8
4,8% 1
4,5% 3
4,4% 1
4,0% 3
3,6% 3
3,3% 3
3,0% 2
2,9% 1
2,8% 1
2,4% 3
2,2% 2
2,2% 0
1,8% 3
1,8% 0
1,7% 1
1,6% 1
1,6% 0
1,5% 1
1,5% 0
1,5% 0
1,3% 1
1,2% 1
1,2% 0
1,2% 0
1,1% 1
1,1% 0
1,1% 0
1,1% 0
1,0% 1
1,0% 0
1,0% 0
0,8% 1
0,8% 0
0,7% 1
0,7% 0
0,5% 2
0,5% 0
0,5% 0
0,4% 1
0,4% 0
0,4% 0
0,2% 1
0,2% 0
0,2% 0
0,2% 0
0,2% 0
0,1% 1
0,1% 0
0,1% 0
0,1% 0
0,1% 0
0,1% 0
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